P-MAX FAN
WALL FLEX
HOPPER-NEW DESIGN
CLAMP
Ø8" DUCT
CAP
HANDLE
Ø8" BLAST GATE

4
03-05 WALL-FLEX
 Drawing
The device depicted and described hereon
embodies proprietary information owned by
the manufacturer. All design, manufacturing,
reproduction, sales and patent rights
regarding this device or drawing reserved
except where explicit right is guaranteed in
writing. We reserve the right to make design
changes.
MODELS & OPTIONS:
03-05
<> _____ VFD-208/230V-1 Variable Frequence Drive for 1HP 208-230/1-3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-208/230V-1.5 Variable Frequency drive for 1.5HP 208-230/1-3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-208/230V-10 Variable Frenquency drive for 10HP 208-230/1-3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-208/230V-15 Variable Frenquency drive for 15HP 208-230/1-3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-208/230V-2 Variable Frequency drive for 2HP 208-230/1-3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-208/230V-20 Variable Frequency drive for 20HP 208-230/1-3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-208/230V-25 Variable Frequency drive for 25HP 208-230/1-3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-208/230V-3 Variable frequency drive for 3HP 208-230/1-3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-208/230V-30 Variable Frequency drive for 30HP 208-230/1-3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-208/230V-40 Variable Frequency drive for 40HP 208-230/1-3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-208/230V-5 Variable Frequency drive for 5HP 208-230/1-3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-208/230V-50 Variable Frequency drive for 50HP 208-230/1-3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-208/230V-7.5 Variable Frequence drive for 7.5HP 208-230/1-3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-480V-1 Variable Frequency drive for 1HP 480/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-480V-1.5 Variable Frequency dribve for 1.5HP 480/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-480V-10 Variable Frequency drive for 10Hp 480/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-480V-15 Variable Frequency drive for a 15HP 480/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-480V-2 Variable Frequency drive for 2HP 480/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-480V-20 Variable Frequency drive for 20HP 480/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-480V-25 Variable Frequency drive for 25HP 480/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-480V-3 Variable Frequency drive for 3HP 480/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-480V-30 Variable Frequency drive for 30HP 480/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-480V-40 Variable Frequency drive for 40HP 480/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-480V-5 Variable Frequency drifve for 5HP 480/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-480V-50 Variable Frequency drive for 50HP 480/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-480V-7.5 Variable Frequency drive for 7.5HP 480/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-575V-10 Variable Frequency drive for 10HP 575/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-575V-15 Variable Frequency drive for 15HP 575/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-575V-2 Variable Frequency drive for 2HP 575/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-575V-20 Variable Frequency drive for 20HP 575/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-575V-25 Variable Frequency drive for 25HP 575/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-575V-3 Variable Frequency drive for 3HP 575/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-575V-30 Variable Frequency drive for 30HP 575/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-575V-40 Variable Frequency drive for 40HP 575/3/60Hz motor
<> _____ VFD-575V-5 Variable Frequency drive for 5HP 575/3/60Hz motor
_____ GE Variable Frequency drive for 50HP 575/3/60Hz motor
Includes NEMA 1 Enclosure
<> _____ VFD-575V-7.5 Variable Frequency drive for 7.5HP 575/3/60Hz motor